1
INTRO Body Copy: hermal Solutions has designed the Evolution® high efficiency copper-finned boilers to meet
the needs of today’s commercial heating requirements.
INTRO Body Copy_Base: The Evolution takes the very best of existing copper-finned boiler technology to the
next level by incorporating a list of design features not found in competitors products. Real-life serviceability,
innovative heat exchanger design, clean and efficient advanced combustion, and unique timesaving controls are all
combined in a compact quick-connect package with efficiencies of up to 88%. The Evolution is truly a step above
the rest.

Input
MBH
Gross
Output
MBH
Net
Ratings
Water
MBH*
SQ.Ft
Per
BHP
Footprint Rear Connections
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)Height Width Length A B C D E F G H I
EVS-500 500 431 375 9.6 71.2 28.3 30.3 4.0 1/4 2.0 4.0 5/8 1.0 1.0 2.0 3/4 772
EVS-750 750 638 542 7.0 60.9 28.3 30.3 4.0 1/4 3.0 6.0 5/8 1.0 1.0 3.0 3/4 1,097
EVS-1000 1,000 850 712 7.2 67.3 28.3 30.3 6.0 1/4 3.0 6.0 5/8 1.0 1.5 3.0 3/4 1,185
EVS-1500 1,500 1,275 1,088 7.1 79.4 28.3 30.3 6.0 1/4 3.0 8.0 5/8 1.0 1.5 3.0 3/4 1,327
EVS-2000 2,000 1,696 1,475 6.9 91.8 28.3 30.3 6.0 1/4 3.0 8.0 5/8 1.0 1.5 3.0 3/4 1,461
EVS-2000S 2,000 1,732 1,506 7.9 70.5 38.1 40.1 6.0 1/4 4.0 8.0 5/8 1.0 1.5 4.0 3/4 1,835
EVS-2500 2,500 2,170 1,887 8.0 77.5 38.1 40.1 8.0 1/4 4.0 8.0 5/8 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2,052
EVS-3000 3,000 2,610 2,270 8.0 84.5 38.1 40.1 8.0 1/4 4.0 8.0 5/8 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2,193
Model AA BB CC DD EE FF GG HH II JJ KK LL MM NN OO PP QQ RR SS TT
EVS-500 31.0 10.0 14.4 10.8 16.0 9.3 6.3 3.5 21.8 23.6 23.6 8.1 11.3 5.5 14.1 17.1 41.1 13.3 2.4 6.1
EVS-750 31.0 8.8 15.4 11.8 16.0 9.3 6.3 3.5 21.8 23.6 23.6 4.4 19.0 6.1 13.9 17.9 30.6 9.6 2.3 7.0
EVS-1000 31.0 10.0 15.4 11.8 16.0 9.3 6.3 3.5 21.8 23.6 23.6 4.4 19.0 6.1 13.9 17.6 36.9 9.6 2.3 7.3